
Last Name First Name Email Credits Available

Berning Bob Bob.Berning@fake.com $373.33

Jenkins David djenkins303@msn.com $270.14

Mannette Kevin kmannette@comcast.net $110.00

Morong Mike Mike.Morong@fake.com $70.56

Krems William (Bill) wnk@aol.com $715.39

Ross William wlr@genoagroup.com $90.00

Smith Adam jlsmi@comcast.net $200.00

Kiefer Karl Karl.Kiefer@fake.com $85.66

Ver Straate Tom tverstraate@theballardgroup.com $485.00

Larsen Bruce brucelars@gmail.com $69.69

Raviendran Dharmaja Dharmaja.Raviendran@fake.com $178.13

Holtgreive Robert rlholtgreive@comcast.net $70.59

Benn Richard rwbenn1212@comcast.net $327.92

Eberly Mark meberly@emkc.com $450.00

Lasater Scott Scott.Lasater@fake.com $466.25

Gooden Curtis and Julie cj@thegoodens.com $40.95

Norton James cherienorton@msn.com $191.62

Sayre Mark Markdsayre@yahoo.com $43.50

Lindsey Nancy njlindsey1940@yahoo.com $55.00

Reynolds James James.Reynolds@fake.com $21.04

Cuthbertson Gary printinspiration@aol.com $250.00

Marino Michael svmarino@comcast.net $40.00

Younce John John.Younce@fake.com $177.07

Barnard Charles cfbarnard@comcast.net $273.34

Allen Greg rgsaallen@msn.com $85.00

Asselborn Dean deanea5@msn.com $362.71

Britt Barbara brittj@hallevans.com $14.00

Ellis Barry bwe388@gmail.com $133.50

Whitaker Bruce rmhnetwork@comcast.net $312.50

Ferre Steve $478.98

Gaddis Randal randygaddis65@gmail.com $192.55

Kelsen Steven Steven.Kelsen@fake.com $163.33

Moore Joel Joel.Moore@fake.com $642.75

Gordon John cdgordone@gmail.com $1,110.00

Buckley Phillip philb@corumreg.com $112.42

Regar Claudia $1.79

Howe Sean Sean.Howe@fake.com $402.25

Riley John jackriley3@comcast.net $100.00

Gibb Greg ggibb1@comcast.net $126.25

Wheaton Roger rswheaton@aol.com $272.69

Lynch Bryden Lynch9786@comcast.net $511.08

Hornafius Lisa lyatesh@yahoo.com $15.00

Anderson Michael $205.00

Stratford John lts@measurlogic.com $2.28

Wilson Joe Joe.Wilson@fake.com $371.48

Lynch Michael Lynch9786@comcast.net $232.07



Foster Kevin W marief03@gmail.com $196.24

Bergner Keith Keith.Bergner@fake.com $330.91

Valverde Ivan Ivan.Valverde@fake.com $200.25

Caley Chris caley100@aol.com $306.66

Marshall Jeff gdpuppyraiser@comcast.net $30.79

Miyade Jon jmiyade@gmail.com $364.13

McCoy Rodney krystalrosemccoy@aol.com $25.00

Hirsch Mark mshirsch6@msn.com $410.00

Schneiderman Mark ubetterubet@comcast.net $25.00

Stevens Dustan dustanstevens8@yahoo.com $178.33

Bright Jeff j.bright1@comcast.net $265.61

Robison John karenbarthel@yahoo.com $25.00

Cranford Joey joeycranford@comcast.net $337.50

Barnosky Colin test@156.com $300.00

Guilbault Patrick pg@lt.com $414.39

Lang David onedavie@gmail.com $308.25

LeVeille Darren Darren.LeVeille@fake.com $521.75

Kanter Jerry jakanter1@msn.com $128.33

Christophersen Clinton Clint.christophersen@yahoo.com $185.00

Holligan Jeffery jeff.holligan@att.net $25.00

Carr Ryan rpcarr@msn.com $239.76

Leveille Duane duaneleveille@gmail.com $976.92

Tyus Joel jct1230@aol.com $130.22

banko dave dave.banko@fake.com $232.95

Scanlan Michael (Mike) mikescansco@yahoo.com $298.27

Fry Tom tomfry@tomfry.com $109.87

Rex Doug newfhawk@gmail.com $1.42

Bergner Bryan bryanbergner@gmail.com $424.30

Herron Michael mlherron01@yahoo.com $78.55

Ramsey Billy Billy.Ramsey@fake.com $553.56

Eggert William billeggert@mac.com $134.30

Paxton Joseph fondapax@msn.com $510.00

Sautel F Timothy tsinden1949@hotmail.com $287.91

Gordon Zachary cdgordone@gmail.com $358.10

Emmett Bob emmettb@comcast.net $247.70

Landrum Cullen cullen.landrum@sun.com $142.50

Pimental Tyler Tyler.Pimental@fake.com $289.58

Miller Melissa memillerco@aol.com $15.00

Bryant Steven spb428@yahoo.com $110.00

Dodd Derek ddodd@qwest.net $101.70

Green David David.Green@fake.com $124.32

kobernusz william william.kobernusz@fake.com $386.89

Schulte John jfschulte@comcast.net $159.83

Korte Brian lauramurcko@comcast.net $531.50

Watson Shane shanew0602@gmail.com $247.70

Krepp Timothy sekrepp@aol.com $339.50

Krepp Cody sekrepp@aol.com $138.33



Buckley Andrew lbuck7@msn.com $379.37

Hall Kari lar_kar@netzero.net $10.00

Krepp Tommy sekrepp@aol.com $445.00

Redd Yvette reddfamily4@msn.com $35.00

Olsen Ron H ron@castlepineshh.com $132.50

Perkins Todd taperkins825@gmail.com $74.91

Mulford James James.Mulford@fake.com $128.33

Lutynski Peter peterl@peterl.com $43.73

Redd Daniel $494.58

Comey Robert robert.comey@gmail.com $305.52

Sample John sample@sample.com $292.48

schwab Jeremy jeremy.schwab@comcast.net $4.25

Kelley Steve stevedkelley@hotmail.com $412.57

Cranston Jordan 1213@email.com $82.50

Daniels john jd@jd.com $122.54

Heard John Heard46485@gmail.com $302.50

Parr Michael michaelparr@comcast.net $304.31

Strickler Kenneth kstrickler@trautman-shreve.com $385.66

Magee Brian btmagee16@gmail.com $100.00

Howeiler Andrew Andrew.Howeiler@fake.com $383.73

Roylance David dave.roylance@comcast.net $158.76

Urbanowicz Hank hank@ hank.com $281.78

Andrzejewski Ben bnap411@gmail.com $110.00

Verwoert Mark mverwoert@poscorp.com $105.83

Richardson Dave daverichardson@comcast.net $187.25

Ritz Susan Susan.Ritz@fake.com $17.00

Gregory Peter pwgreg@comcast.net $158.33

Kruger Daryl darylkruger00@gmail.com $858.10

Barkley Mark mb654@mb.com $15.00

Gaylord Tim timthecarman@hotmail.com $240.00

Blaisdell Richard melanieblaisdell@outlook.com $243.97

Harris Kyle Kyle.Harris@fake.com $335.00

Foley Nathan nefoley17@gmail.com $633.33

Clement Kelly kclemen2@gmail.com $164.74

Pettine Greg GP@  gp.com $200.00

Andre Dakota dakotaandre18@gmail.com $280.38

McKune Trevor tmk@tmk.com $877.82

Matchinsky Mike MM25@mm.com $300.00

Weide Scott sw@sw.com $92.50

Davis Michael mdavis@settlepartner.com $20.00

Kyster Kirk kkyster@mt2.com $71.25

Lutz Melissa ml@ml,com $23.40

Kim Arisa akim@as.com $4.46

Dzialo jay jda45@jk.com $200.00

Keyser Scott onebusymom14@hotmail.com $327.16

Borgelt Michael MHBorgelt@hotmail.com $100.00

Ingham Fred fredingham@comcast.net $76.25



Tangredi William billytangredi@gmail.com $40.00

Meine Brian Brian.Meine@fake.com $95.00

Albright William William.Albright@fake.com $36.24

Schroeder Dennis denschro@comcast.net $518.72

Wenger Daniel C. dltwenger@aol.com $67.07

Bruyere Marc jmiller@thesportsauthority.com $185.00

Crane Tom tomcrane1@msn.com $163.55

Royle Chad chad.royle@wamu.net $200.00

Schade Garrett snydercarin@yahoo.com $261.25

mccann greg greg.mccann@fake.com $171.50

Gregory Mike Mike.Gregory@fake.com $681.75

Gunther Mark markbetsygunther@gmail.com $168.95

Mears Richard (Dick) arbemears@hotmail.com $267.50

Browning Christopher Christopher .Browning@fake.com $255.00

Salvatore Karen frank@flexleads.com $20.40

Pena Eddie kkurtzman@yahoo.com $18.33

Copeland Mark Mark.Copeland@fake.com $520.83

Costantino Danielle dcostantino@live.com $20.00

Zheng Cathy czheng2002@msn.com $10.00

Caldwell Thomas @232028CA401LL. $245.00

Westrick Randy Randy.Westrick@fake.com $214.22

Bikulcius Ray raybik@comcast.net $118.33

Custy Kevin KJCusty@comcast.net $179.44

Chavez Dale radiantguy@comcast.net $186.25

Sisson Ryan ryanmsisson@gmail.com $55.00

Sears Mike karibartos@mac.com $198.33

Robison John robisonj@aol.com $70.00

Rex Douglas emilyannrex@gmail.com $75.00

Gray Chad cgray29@msn.com $47.25

Loomis John jpsloomis@gmail.com $43.33

Flobeck Julie jflobeck@yahoo.com $5.00

Passarelli Rod apassarelli@wellbizbrands.com $9.47

Patterson Jason jpatterson60@hotmail.com $10.00

Horn Rod rdlkhorn6974@comcast.net $285.00

Trzupek David dtrzupek@gmail.com $138.75

Marino Mike mmarino77@gmail.com $166.92


